Week

10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13

14
14

15
15

Date

01/17/06
01/19/06

01/24/06
01/26/06

01/31/06
02/02/06

02/07/06
02/09/06

02/14/06
02/16/06

02/21/06
02/23/06

02/28/06
03/02/06

03/07/06
03/09/06

03/14/06
03/16/06

03/21/06
03/23/06

03/28/06
03/30/06

04/04/06
04/06/06

04/11/06
04/13/06

04/18/06
04/20/06

04/25/06
04/27/06

05/02/06
05/04/06

Discussion Leader Schedule

Topic

Introduction

Autonomous Agents

Agent Architectures

Multiagent Systems

Agent Communication and Teamwork

RoboCup case studies

Swarms and Self-Organization

Applications

SPRING BREAK

Game Theory

Game Theory |l

Distributed Rational Decision Making

Auctions

Agent Modeling

Multiagent Learning

Entertainment Agents
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Discussion Leader

19,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,.9,9,0,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,0.¢
19,9,9,9,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9,9,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,.9,9,0.¢

Shabin Syed
Andrew Gray

Jason Huie
Gary Bland

Jimmy Doyle
Tarun Nimmagadda

Jeff Plaisance
Terry Ma

Safder (Syed) Hasan
Laura Massey

John Schneider
Alex Menzies

Ehren Kret
David Rathmann

19,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,9,9,0.9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0,0.¢
19,9,9,9,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9,9,9,9,9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,.9,9,0.¢

Thomas Nelson
Vishal Marocha
Luis Guimbarda
Richard Edwards
Michael Romer

19,9,9,9,9,9.9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9,9,9,0,9,9.9.9.9.9.9,.9.9.9,9,0.¢

Mickey Ristroph

Marco Huerta
Brad Knox



